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Draft Programme
APRASSA Congress 2018

Thursday 13 September 2018

13:00 - 15:00

From 12:00

14:00 - 18:00

15:00 - 18:00

16:00 - 18:00

18:00 - 21:00

19:00

Educational Sub-Committee Meeting Blue Whale Room
Trade exhibitions set-up Palmiet/Rooisand
Ergonomix® launch workshop Orca
(Conquest)

Prof Marcos Sforza

APRASSA Exco meeting Blue Whale Room
Delegate Registration Foyer

An Eye for Detail: A progressive Approach to Periorbital Revitalisation Kogelberg
(Allergan)
Dr Stuart Geldenhuys, Dr Nerina Wilkinson, Dr Marshall Murdoch,
Dr Tienie van Rooyen, Dr Deon van der Westhuizen
Evening free for delegates
Faculty dinner for Congress Chair, Exco members and invited speakers

Friday 14 September 2018

07:00 REGISTRATION Foyer
SESSION 1 CHAIR: tbc

08:00 Welcome by APRASSA President Dr Chris Snijman 05 min

08:05 Introduction of Overseas Speakers Prof Don Hudson 10 min

08:15 The Lower Pole Arc in breast augmentation Dr Dennis Hammond 40 min

08:55 Questions 05 min

09:00 Ex?ended !ower lid blepharoplasty and mid face Dr Patrick Sullivan 40 min
rejuvenation

09:40 Questions 05 min

09:45 Assessmenﬁ of pasal function and avoiding functional B ey e A
problems in rhinoplasty

10:25 Questions 05 min

10:30 TEA/COFFEE
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11:00

11:40

11:45

12:35

12:40

13:35

13:40

14:15

14:50

14:55

15:10

15:15

15:40

15:45

16:15

16:22

16:29

16:36

16:43

16:50

16:57

17:05

17:15

18:30

SESSION 2 CHAIR: tbc

Jack Penn Lecture: What makes a great sportsman Prof Tim Noakes 35 min
Questions 05 min
A simple Alggnthm t_o reduce ALCL Risk Factors and Prof Marcos Sforza 50 min
Expand Surgical Choices
Questions 05 min
Upper eyelid, forehead and periorbital surgery Dr Patrick Sullivan 55 min
Questions 05 min
LUNCH
SESSION 3 CHAIR: tbc
Techniques in Breast Reduction Dr Dennis Hammon 35 min
Questions 05 min
The Science of breast implants Prof Marcos Sforz 15 min
Questions 05 min
Management of the cephalic margin - trim, turn, or 5 ety Meras 25 i
island
Questions 05 min
TEA/COFFEE
SESSION 4 CHAIR: tbc
Quantitative comparison of drainage after primary Dr Jonel Ma
breast surgery with and without drains in the Dr Y 07 min
. . . Breytenbach
George Mukhari Academic Hospital
Analysis of Hand masses seen at the Chris Hani
Baragwanath academic hospital Hand unit in Dr Christian Vyamungu 07 min
Johannesburg South Africa
The use of vastqs lateralis frge functional muscle Dr Bruce Lelala 07 min
flap for lower lip reconstruction
Vascular{zed gy.mph Node Transfer (VLNT) - Dr Ernst Méller 07 min
Conquering Divine Madness
The use of Smartphone Thermal Imaging in flap Dr Ben Moodie 07 min
surgery
Retrospective review of Head and neck
reconstruction at Steve Biko Academic Hospital: Dr Jaco Kotzé 07 min
June 2016 - May 2018
Gynae_comast:a: An audit of the Durban breast unit 3 Sefiesye Gaian 07 min
experience
Questions 10 min
College Annual General Meeting Orca
BRAAI BUFFET Golf Club Terrace
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Saturday 15 September 2018

07:00 COFFEE IN EXHIBITION HALL

SESSION 5 CHAIR: tbc
08:00 Z(]Jc;en cgmd neck contouring: it is so much more than Dr Patrick Sullivan 40 min
08:40 Questions 05 min
08:45 Implant based breast reconstruction Dr Dennis Hammond 40 min
09:25 Questions 05 min
09:30 Middle Vault spreader grafts and flaps Dr Jeffrey Marcus 40 min
10:10 Questions 05 min
10:15 TEA/COFFEE

SESSION 6 CHAIR: tbc
10:45 ggtgxperience with over 12000 Motiva implants; the Prof Marcos Sforza 40 min
11:25 Questions 05 min
11:30 Fat Grafting in aesthetic and reconstructive breast Dr Dennis Hammond 35 min

surgery
12:10 Questions 05 min
12:15 Cleft Septorhinoplasty Dr Jeffrey Marcus 40 min
12:55 Questions 05 min
13:00 LUNCH
SESSION 7 CHAIR: tbc
14:00 The learning curve whep switching to Ergonomix Prof Marcos Sforza 25 min
implants and why | did it
14:25 Questions 05 min
14:30 Tip projection - contributing factors Dr Jeffrey Marcus 25 min
14:55 Questions 05 min
15:00 Fat injections: planning, treatment, and getting Dr Patrick Sullivan 25 min

results that work for your patients
15:25 Questions 05 min
This is the future: Minimal Invasive Hybrid

15:30 g . . Prof Marcos Sforza 25 min
augmentation planning and technique
15:55 Questions 05 min
16:00 TEA/COFFEE
16:15 APRASSA Annual General Meeting Orca
gfgg " Q& A session with MPS (optional) Orca
::;30 GALA DINNER Kogelberg
20:00 “Under the sea”
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Sunday 16 September 2016

07:30

08:00

08:40

08:45

08:55

09:05

09:15

09:20

09:55

10:00

10:20

10:45

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40
12:50

13:00

COFFEE IN EXHIBITION HALL
SESSION 8
Ethics Lecture
Questions

Stem cell technology

Platelet rich plasma therapy for exposed tendons
produces regenerative wound healing: A case series
A cartilage shaving surgical technique to treat bat
ear deformity easy and effectively

Questions
Kehla Lecture: Living the Good Life
Questions

TEA/COFFEE
SESSION 9
Phoenix Lecture

Questions

The Surgical, Orthodontic, Speech and Psychology
outcomes in combined orthodontic/orthognathic
treatment of Cleft Lip and Palate (CLP) patients
Free vascularised lymph node transplants -
anatomical considerations

Management approach to radical excision of large
arteriovenous vascular malformations: A case series
Trans-palpebral brow lift with micro-shuttle suture
suspension - a simple novel modification

Questions

Microvascular Toe Transfer for Congenital Hand
Conditions - South Africa enters the Arena

Blood supply of the breast revisited

Nasal correction in Cleft Lip and Palate

Airway diversion in severe soft tissue injuries to the
face

Multidisciplinary Mohs Micrographic Surgery in South
Africa

The Surgical, Orthodontic, Speech and Psychology
outcomes in combined orthodontic/orthognathic
treatment of Cleft Lip and Palate (CLP) patients

Near-infrared spectroscopy in free flap monitoring
Questions

LUNCH

CHAIR: tbc

Di Pfaff

Dr Nicolene Shaw
Dr Mahendra Daya

Dr Peet van Deventer

Prof Fred Jooste

CHAIR: tbc

Dr Alexander Zihlke

Dr Haydn Bellardie

Dr Conrad Pienaar
Dr Mahendra Daya

Dr Marshall Murdoch

Dr Mark van der Velde
Dr Peet van Deventer
Prof Anil Madaree

Dr Joost Blok

Dr Japie de Wet

Dr Haydn Bellardie

Dr Magnus Potgieter

40 min

05 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

05 min

35 min

05 min

25 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min
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13:30

13:37

13:44

13:51

13:58

14:05

14:12

14:19

14:26

14:33

14:50

15:00

SESSION 10: CASE REPORTS CHAIR: tbc

An unusual conundrum

Keloids in patients with Albinism

The management of deprivation amblyopia
secondary to haemangioma

Case presentation on colostrum for treatment of
chronic wounds

Surgical approach to a sixty kilogram neurocristic
cutaneous harmatoma of the trunk and lower limbs:
A longitudinal case study

The curious case from Lesotho: Severe neck
contracture with associated atlanto-axial
subluxation

Percutaneous puncture of flexorsheath ganglions: An
assessment of recurrence

Soft Tissue Reconstruction of Gustilo Anderson
Grade IlIb (GA IlIb) Open Extra-articular Tibial
Fractures at a Tertiary Hospital in Cape Town, South
Africa: A Retrospective Study

Juvenile gigantomastia caused by seudoangiomatous
Stromal hyperplasia: A Case Report

Questions

CLOSING SESSION

BREAKDOWN OF EXHIBITOR STANDS

Dr Gertruida van

Niekerk 07 min
Dr Jonel May .
Breytenbach O i
Dr Marieta van der .
07 min
Vyver

Dr Jonathan Chituwo 07 min

Dr Innocent Mukama 07 min

Dr Destiny Links 07 min

Dr Azzaam Najjaar 07 min

Dr Elyas Barouni 07 min

Dr Mosadi Mahoko 07 min

15 min
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